/=AY RY—J B3

JIWLRA =T ILA vs ILBETILX

2017/09/10 13:10 Kickoff
1Q

TIVLRA—=TILA 0

a7 ILX 0

Scoring plays

Q RemainingTime Team
2 11:14 Eagles
2 0:53 Eagles
3 7:36 Eagles
3 3:07 Eagles
4 6:38 Eagles

Team Statistics

FIRST DOWNS

By Rushing

BY Passing

By Penalty
TOTAL NET YARDS

Total Offensive Plays

Average gain per offensive play
NET YARDS RUSHING

Total Rushing Plays

Average gain per rushing play
NET YARDS PASSING

PASS ATTEMPTS

COMPLETIONS

HAD INTERCEPTED

Average gain per pass play
KICKOFFS (Number-Average-Touchback)
PUNTS (Number-Average-Long-Had blocked)
RETURN YARDAGE

Kickoff Returns (Number-Yards)

Punt Returns (Number-Yards)

Interception Returns (Number-Yards)
TOUCH DOWNS

By Rushing

BY Passing

Etc.
EXTRA POINTS (Made-Attempts)

Kicking (Made-Attempts)

Two Point Conversions (Made-Attempts)
FIELO GOALS (Made-Attempts)
FUMBLES (Number-Lost)
SAFETIES
PENALTIES (Number-Yards)
QB sack (Number-Yards)

215 AR KFEI STV R

2Q 3Q
14 14
0 0

Play Description

#46 =& lyd.run

#10 =& 27yd.pass from #11 E3H#
#6 AR 6yd.run

#46 =& 3yd.run

#6 FK Syd.run

4 -398 -
3 - 17 - 27 -
1 _

0 _

2 _

5 _

4 -

] _

0 _

2 _

4 -

1 _

Eagles
14
11

284
57
5.0
225

o8 CIEARS)
— ORNOW~NW0UNO

N

N
OO OO—PM~NUWO—MNUWO OO

PN
4Q Total
8 36
0] 0]
(Extra Point)
(#6 B kick)
(#6 B kick)
(#6 B A kick)
(#6 B A kick)
(#6 5K run)
1 - 550 -
3 - 223 - 35 =
4
0 -
0
0
0
0 -
0
1
0
0
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Individual Statistics

Eagles Bulls
RUSHING ATT YDS AVG LG TD RUSHING ATT YDS AVG LG TD
208f B/E 27 167 62 26 0 N Bl &= 9 25 28 14 0
6 B BN 15 42 28 11 2 43 1EBE &H1E 7 13 19 5 0
46 =8 EE 6 9 15 3 2 [TEAM] 1 -10 2100 -10 ©
N EH = 2 7 35 7 0
PASSING ATT CMP YDS TD INT LG RAT PASSING ATT CMP YDS TD INT LG RAT
N EH = 7 3 5 1 0 27 1608 NEH HTE 28 8 90 0 2 16 413
PASS RECEIVING REC YDS AVG LG TD PASS RECEIVING REC YDS AVG LG TD
8 AHE HWH 2 32 160 18 0 23 88K M 4 34 85 11 0
10=8 BRE 1 27 270 27 1 40 58 JEER 2 31 155 16 0
99 SEHE it 2 25 125 13 0
INTERCEPTIONS NO YDS LG TD INTERCEPTIONS NO YDS LG TD
10 =8 B4E 1 0 0 O
2 FH HXK 1 0 0 0
KICKING NO YDS AVG T8 KICKING NO YDS AVG TB
62 T@i  3REE 4 159 398 0 8 O XiE 1 55 550 0
KICKOFF RETURNS NO YDS AVG LG TD KICKOFF RETURNS NO YDS AVG LG TD
81 Itk BEFE 1 20 200 20 O 40 JH JELER 342 140 19 0
43 1EEE &8 1 4 40 4 0
PUNTING NO YDS AVG LG BKD PUNTING NO YDS AVG LG BKD
6 B T=K 1 27 270 27 0O 77 A B 3 67 223 35 0
[TEAM] 2 222 2110 10 1
PUNT RETURNS NO YDS AVG FC LG TD PUNT RETURNS NO YDS AVG FC LG TD
[TEAM] ] -5 50 0 0 0
SCORINGKICKS [ wide Lo AT mAoE SCORINGKICKS  ffr wide L3 AT MAGE
6 BdRK BK 0 0 0 4 4
FUMBLES Fum Lost QN vos 1o QPR vos  TD FUMBLES Fum Lost QN vos 1o QPE vos
46 =85 #EE 0 0 0 0 0 ] 0 0 43 B &HIB 1 ] 0 0 0 0 0
6 BAR F=K 1 0 1 1 0o 0 0 o
10 =28 B4 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 o
[TEAM] ] o 0 0 0 0 0 o
Total 2 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 Total 1 1 0O 0 0 0 o
Defensive Statistics TKL SK YDS SAF Defensive Statistics TKL SK YDS SAF
2 ZH HXK 7 0 0 0 8 o XiE 9 0 0 0
46 =8 #EE 3 0 0 0 49 A & 9 0 0 0
18/0\HFEFE BME 2 0 0 0 25 lUE  #HK 8 0 0 0
54 ) 2B 2 0 0 o0 5112 B/ 5 0 0 0
52 A BAE ] 8 0 19 B0 BBZER 2 0 0 0
6 FERK EX 1 0 0 0 56 Ky EX 2 0 0 0
8 AHE B 1 0 0 0 89 KO HEENX 2 0 0 0
27 JIfR BX 1 0 o0 0 99 JEH =& 2 0 0 0
7N ARE & ] 0 0 0 17 &1l B8 1 0 0 O
79 REE {8F ] 0 o0 0 20 BEE —# 1 0 0 0
NE Bt 1 0 0 o0 55 KAK BT 1 0 0 o0
66 %R Al 1 0 0 0
72 lLUH EE 1 0 0 0
77 AN E 1 0 0 0
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