ノースランドリーグ第3節

クルムスイーグルス vs 北海道ブルズ

2017/09/10 13:10 Kickoff 会場:札幌大学グラウンド 天候:晴

	1Q	2Q	3Q	4Q	Total
クルムスイーグルス	0	14	14	8	36
北海道ブルズ	0	0	0	0	0

Scoring plays

Q	RemainingTime	Team	Play Description	(Extra Point)
2	11:14	Eagles	#46 三島 lyd.run	(#6 青木 kick)
2	0:53	Eagles	#10 三島 27yd.pass from #11 澤井	(#6 青木 kick)
3	7:36	Eagles	#6 青木 6yd.run	(#6 青木 kick)
3	3:07	Eagles	#46 三島 3yd.run	(#6 青木 kick)
4	6:38	Eagles	#6 青木 5yd.run	(#6 青木 run)

Team Statistics

ream statistics				E	agles					Bulls
FIRST DOWNS					14					9
By Rushing					11					2
BY Passing					3					7
By Penalty					0					0
TOTAL NET YARDS					284					118
Total Offensive Plays					57					45
Average gain per offensive play					5.0					2.6
NET YARDS RUSHING					225					28
Total Rushing Plays					50					17
Average gain per rushing play					4.5					1.6
NET YARDS PASSING					59					90
PASS ATTEMPTS					7					28
COMPLETIONS					3					8
HAD INTERCEPTED					0					2
Average gain per pass play					8.4					3.2
KICKOFFS (Number-Average-Touchback)		4	- 39.8	-	0		J	- 55.0	-	0
PUNTS (Number-Average-Long-Had blocked)	3	- 1.7	- 27	-	J	3	- 22.3	- 35	-	0
RETURN YARDAGE										
Kickoff Returns (Number-Yards)]	-	20			4	-	46
Punt Returns (Number-Yards)			0	-	0			0	-	0
Interception Returns (Number-Yards)			2	-	0			0	_	0
TOUCH DOWNS					5					0
By Rushing					4					0
BY Passing					I					0
Etc.			_		0			0		0
EXTRA POINTS (Made-Attempts)			5	-	5			0	-	0
Kicking (Made-Attempts)			4	-	4			0	-	0
Two Point Conversions (Made-Attempts)			1	-	1			0	_	0
FIELD GOALS (Made-Attempts)			0	-	0			0	-	0
FUMBLES (Number-Lost)			2	-	0			ı	-]
SAFETIES PENALTIES (Number-Yards)					0			0		0
			4	-	20 8			0	_	0
QB sack (Number-Yards)			I	-	Ö			0	-	U

Individual Statistics

RUSHING 20 葛西 貴哲 6 青木 宏太 46 三島 孝信 11 澤井 翼	E ATT YDS 27 167 15 42 6 9 2 7	6.2 26 2.8 11 1.5 3			RUSHING 11 黒田 泰憲 43 佐藤 孟徳 [TEAM]	ATT YDS 9 25 7 13	AVG LG 2.8 14 1.9 5 -10.0 -10	TD 0 0 0	
PASSING 11 澤井 翼	ATT CMF	YDS TD 59 1		LG RAT 27 160.8	PASSING 11 黒田 泰憲	ATT CMP 28 8	YDS TD 90 0	INT LC 2 16	
PASS RECEIVING 8 谷田 尚裕 10 三島 康生	REC YDS 2 32 1 27	AVG LG 16.0 18 27.0 27	0		PASS RECEIVING 23 鈴木 航 40 泊 光士郎 99 浦田 義樹	REC YDS 4 34 2 31 2 25	8.5 11	TD 0 0 0	
INTERCEPTIONS 10 三島 康生 2 笠井 翔太	NO YDS	0 0 0 0			INTERCEPTIONS	NO YDS	LG TD		
KICKING 62 稲辺 邦康	NO YDS 4 159				KICKING 8 山口 大揮	NO YDS 1 55	AVG TB 55.0 0		
KICKOFF RETURNS 81 小林 陵平	NO YOS		TD 0		KICKOFF RETURNS 40 泊 光士郎 43 佐藤 孟徳	NO YDS 3 42 1 4	AVG LG 14.0 19 4.0 4	TD 0 0	
PUNTING 6 青木 宏太 [TEAM]	1 27	AVG LG 27.0 27 -11.0 -10	0		PUNTING 77 松本 翼		AVG LG 22.3 35	BKD 0	
PUNT RETURNS [TEAM]	NO YDS	5 AVG FC -5.0 0		TD 0	PUNT RETURNS	NO YDS	AVG FC	LG TO)
SCORING KICKS 6 青木 宏太	FG FG ATT MADE	FG EXP LG ATT 0 4	EXP MADE 4		SCORING KICKS	FG FG ATT MADE	FG EXP LG ATT	EXP MADE	
FUMBLES 46 三島 孝信 6 青木 宏太 10 三島 康生 [TEAM]	FUM LOST 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0	OWN REC 7DS 0 0 1 -1 1 2 0 0	0 0 0	OPP YDS TD 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	FUMBLES 43 佐藤 孟徳	FUM LOST	OWN REC YDS 0 0	TD OP REC 0 0	
Total	2 0	2 1	0	1 0 0	Total	1 1	0 0	0 0	0 0
Defensive Statistics 2 笠井 翔太 46 三島 寺 孝信 18 小野寺 挙覧 石岡 6 青木 8 谷田 6 青木 8 谷田 87 刀保田 671 久保東 79 板東 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	TKL SK 7 0 3 0 2 0 2 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0	YDS SAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0			Defensive Statistics 8 山口	TKL SK 9 0 9 0 8 0 5 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0	YDS SAF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0		